§» transport

-~ Department:

b, TTARSPOI

Province of KwaZulu-Natal

OFFICIAL OPENING

REGISTER

BID/TENDER/QUOTATION

COST CENTRE: VRYHEID
CLOSING DATE: 28-06-2022
CLOSING TIME: 11h00

REF NO:  |DEV00914/00000/00/VRY/INF/22/T

DESCRIPTION:BETTERMENT AND REGRAVELLING OF LOCAL ROAD L2618

LIST OF OFFERS RECEIVED
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BBBEE CERTFIFICATE *
TENDER AMOUNT
NO. NAME OF SUPPLIER C5D NUMBER as indicated in Price
page/ Formof offer| (L ivesmo | ssee LeveL
1|Ezamathethwa Construction R 1573603.00 Yes
2]Ayabongamahiomuka Trading R 2503 506.50 Yes
3]Owami Naye Trading R 2627 020.00 Yes
4|Mashudula Civils R 2405 236.50 Yes
~3 —

6
7 \ /
g \ /
9 T~

10 TS _—

11 T~

12 TS~

13 - S

14 T TN

150 _—" T~

16 I

17 TS~

18 T~ |

19 ey

20

21

22

23

40

41

verification still to be undertaken

COMPLETED BY: {SCM Official)

NORGE

Name

WITNESSED by: -

Surname:

ALT-YE N

Signature:

CHraeetd

Date:

28/0 6/' peToion)

emall to: Library@ Kzntransport.gov.za

Name : &94\;}[ (W
surname: El*t&:\Je\Q'Zf
Signature: %

Date: szloelooon




